Table 8. ELISA Screening Results for Barton Creek

ND=non detect

BC @Cement Ramp

ELISA Results for PAH in Barton Creek

12/15-
16/1997

1/5/98

1/20/98

1/27-
28/98

4/22-
23/98

7122/98

11/10/98

1/26-
27/99

4/21/99

5/5/99

8/3/99

445

Sunken Garden Outfall

256

Sunken Garden 2nd
Outfall

2

Trib @ BSP

1,272

BC @Zilker

12,264

2,122

BC @ Zilker

4,584

BC above pool

57,

512

8,068

2,973

1,456

BC above pool (rep)

57,

894

8,068

2472

2,890

BC above pool (rep)

Bc@apts

BC@upper spg

1,877

46,

111

BC .25 mile ups pool

4,396

Waterfall Grotto

BC@ridgeview

BC@Campbells Hole

1,938

12,607

3,

310

4,941

2,294

2,295

BC@Spyglass

15,873

2,010

Spring ups Spyglass

ups Spyglass@ pipe

ups Spyglass@ EV

4,483

1,673

ups Spyglass ditch

ND

BC @channel

6,190

Ditch dnstrm Gus Fruh

1,558

BC @ Gus Fruh dam

ND

Spring@ Gus Fruh

2,154

BC Ups. Gus Fruh

538

Trib @ ToysR Us

2,286

Unknown Trib

1,697

Ups Unknown Trib

1,146

BC@360

515

BC@Backdoor

4,226

2,

967

698

262

492

BC@Recharge

4,363

614

380

52

256

LCR

2,408

LCW

2,386

RRC

2,021

RRC (rep?)

BC@Lostcreek Pool

5,107

2,

305

1,201

1,965

335

2,197

BC ups SSBE

296

SSBE trib

336

BC ups Lost Creek

5,

334

BC Hwy 71

923

1,675

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

BC Little Barton

1,133

BC Camelot

1,745

BC Leif Johnson

1,508

156

634

ND

BC Fin Bridge

1,258

98

ND

ND

74

BC Ogletree

1,297

ND

ND

ND

23

442

BC Shied

787

816

ND

ND

ND

168

BC Fitzhugh

4,892

ND

ND

ND

64

BC Paisano

2,169

ND

ND

95

ND

BC@Stark

1,295

ND

162

ND

139

550




